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Members: 
 
Karen Thompson, Bus, Chair 
 
Maureen Buckley, Couns 
 
Derek Girman, Bio 
 
Elenita Strobel, AMCS 
 
Vacant, Lib 
 
Luis Vega, ACE 
 
Mack Olson, SAEM 
 
Jennifer Mahdavi, Edu 
 
Tylor Hammond, AS 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Fall Meetings of  
Student Affairs 

Committee 
 

9/3 
9/17 
10/1 
10/15 
10/29 
11/12 
12/3 
12/17 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AGENDA 
September 17, 2008 

Sue Jameson Room 
10:00 a.m. - 12:00pm 

 
Approval of Agenda 
Approval of Minutes - attached 
 
REPORTS 

 
Chair’s Report   
SAEM Report  
Associated Students Report   
ACE Report   
Liaison Report  

 
BUSINESS  
 

1.  2007-2008 End-of-Year Report - attachment 
 
2.  Repairing the Base discussion (T.C. 11:00 a.m.) 
 
3.  Visit from Senate Chair 
 
4.  National Student Satisfaction and Priorities Report - 

attachment 


